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NATIONAL ROADS 

Year Ended 
RECEIPTS Year Ended 31 March 1983 31 March 1982 

Motor spirits duty 
Less refunds ... 

Road user charges 
Less refunds 

Mileage tax 

Sales tax on compressed natural gas• 
Less refunds ... 

Sales tax on liquid petroleum gas 
Less refunds 

Total, Taxation 

Contribution from Consolidated Account 
Miscellaneous 
Interest ... 
Excess of payments over receipts 

Balance at beginning of year­
Cash ... 

Excess of receipts over payments 

Total 

$(000) 

140,521 
7,735 

108,376 
11,428 

2,387 
57 

913 
36 

*Established in accordance with sections 6 (2) and 9 (4) of the Road User Charges Amendment Act 1981. 

Adjustment of value of investments consequent on changes in exchange rates 
Interest on investments 
Transfer from Consolidated Account 

Balances at beginning of year­
Cash ... 
Investments (nominal value, $249,834,836) 

Excess of receipts over payments 

Total 

Receipts 

Balances at beginning of year-
Cash ... 
Investments 

Total 

$(000) 

10,138 
240,198 

$(000) 

34,474 
6,109 

$(000) $(000) 

138,352 
9,352 

132,786 129,000 

90,823 
8,290 

96,948 82,533 

16 20 

2,330 

877 

232,957 211,553 

34,000 35,000 
5,358 5,252 

221 179 
548 

$273,084 $251,984 

9,012 4,665 

4,347 

$9,012 $9,012 

RESERVE 

$(000) $(000) 

26,552 17,633 
20,626 13,376 

308,500 100,000 

$355,678 $131,009 

19,141 
100,186 

250,336 119,327 

255,678 131,009 

$506,014 $250,336 

TRUST 

$(000) $(000) 

2,019,641 1,123,559 

22,866 
5,217 

40,583 28,083 

$2,060,224 $1,151,642 


