## NATIONAL ROADS

											NATIO	NAL RUADS
			1	RECEIP	TS					Year Ended 31	March 1983	Year Ended 31 March 1982
										\$(000)	\$(000)	\$(000)
Motor spirits du					•••	•••	•••			140,521		138,352
Less refunds	•••	•••	•••	•••	•••	•••	٠	•••	•••	7,735		9,352
											132,786	
Road user charge Less refunds	ges	•••	•••	•••		•••	•••	•••	•••	108,376 11,428		90,823 8,290
	•••	•••	•••	•••		•••		•••	•••		, 00.040	
• ,											96,948	
Mileage tax	•••	•••	•••	•••	•••	•••	•••	•••	•••		16	20
Sales tax on con Less refunds	npressed n	atural ga	as* 				•••		•••	2,387 57		• •
Local Torumas	•••	•••	•••		•••		•••	•••	•••		2,330	
										042	2,330	
Sales tax on liqu Less refunds		um gas							···;	913 36		• •
			-						•		877	
<b></b>	-4-1 W											211.552
	otal, Taxa		•••	•••	,	•••	•••	•••			232,957	
Contribution fro Miscellaneous	om Conso	lidated A	Account								34,000 5,358	
Interest Excess of payme					•••		•••				221 548	179
Excess of payir	chis over 1	cccipts	•••	•••	•••	•••	•••	• • • •	•••			
											\$273,084	\$251,984
Balance at beg	inning of	vear										
Cash				•••		•••	•••		•••		9,012	4,665
Excess of receip	ots over pa	yments	•••	•••								4,347
	Total										\$9,012	\$9,012
							-					RESERVE
										\$(000)	\$(000)	\$(000)
Adjustment of v											26,552	17,633
Interest on inve Transfer from C	stments Consolidate	ed Accou	int	•••	•••	•••	•••	•••			20,626 308,500	13,376 100,000
											\$355,678	\$131,009
Balances at be	ginning of	year—										
Cash Investments (	nominal v	 alue, \$24	 19,834,8	36)	•••			•••		10,138 240,198		19,141 100,186
·		·	. ,	ŕ							250,336	119,327
Eugass of rossin	to orion no	ımanta									255,678	
Excess of receip	its over pa	ymems	•••	•••	•••	•••	•••	•••	•••		255,076	131,009
	Total		•••			•••		•••			\$506,014	\$250,336
												TRUST
		_								\$(000)	\$(000)	\$(000)
Receipts										-()	2,019,641	1,123,559
•	•••	•••	•••	•••	•••	•••	•••	•••	•••		2,017,041	
Balances at beg Cash	_									34,474		22,866
Investments						•••				6,109		5,217
											40,583	28,083
	Teast										\$2,060,224	\$1,151,642
	Total											